
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973013946 10PSSDA 15.35 6.70 102.84

1973014003P3 - (323-2324) Cane Island Parkway 7PSSDB 15.32 4.55 69.71

1973014024P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 7PSSDB 15.31 4.95 75.78

1973014078P3 - (323-25) TX DOT FM 1463 (ELEAZAR) 7PSSDB 15.31 4.40 67.36

1973014123P3 - (323-701) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique 10PSSDA 15.39 5.70 87.72

1973014165P3 - (323-2212) Texas Heritage Marketplace 5PSSDB 15.37 5.15 79.16

1973014197P3 - (323-2435) TULLY STADIUM SHORTLOADDEL1.00 40.00 40.00

1973014198P3 - (323-2435) TULLY STADIUM 5PSSDB 10.41 5.95 61.94

1973014233P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.41 6.70 103.25

1973014283P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 15.37 3.35 51.49

1973014293P3 - 323-1880 10PSSDA 15.27 5.95 90.86

1973014332P3 - (323-1304) CYPRESS CREEK ESTATES (24/0448) 10PSSDA 15.31 6.20 94.92

1973014380P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 15.37 5.70 87.61

1973014422P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 15.35 5.45 83.66

1973014501P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 15.34 5.95 91.27

1973014539P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 7PSSDB 15.38 4.95 76.13

1973014564P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.30 6.70 102.51

1973014588P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.30 6.70 102.51

1973014614P3 - (323-1316) Jersey Village HS Reno 7PSSDB 15.26 7.10 108.35

1973014631P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.37 6.70 102.98

1973014666P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 15.33 3.35 51.36

1973014677P3 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.27 6.70 102.31

1973014723P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 15.27 5.45 83.22

1973014758P3 - (323-2475) GSC Summerwell Marvida 5PSSDB 15.28 3.70 56.54

1973014779P3 - (323-566) McCrary Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 15.35 5.95 91.33

1973014816P3 - (323-2382) Cy Ridge HS Reno 5PSSDB 15.33 6.40 98.11

1973014858P3 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 15.29 6.20 94.80

1973014889P3 - (323-2460) JORDAN RANCH SEC 50 7PSSDB 15.37 5.70 87.61

1973014931P3 - (323-1097) Cypress-Fairbanks ISD Cypress Ranch 7PSSDB 15.24 4.40 67.06

1973014962P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 15.33 4.55 69.75

1973014987P3 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 15.35 6.20 95.17

1973015036P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 15.31 5.95 91.09

1973015072P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 15.35 3.35 51.42

1973015088P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 15.33 5.95 91.21

1973015115P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 15.31 6.20 94.92

1973015185P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 15.37 5.45 83.77

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 7/17/2025

R005672

0
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Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A



1973015233P3 - 323-1880 10PSSDA 15.38 5.95 91.51

1973015269P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 15.25 5.45 83.11

1973015305P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 15.50 3.35 51.92

1973015320P3 - (323-2248) Fulshear Bend Dr St Ded 2 Cross Creek West 10PSSDA 15.54 6.20 96.35

1973015359 7PSSDB 15.50 5.70 88.35

3400.96

5% -170.05

SUBTOTAL 3230.91

-$517.66

TOTAL $2713.25

P3 - (323-2460) JORDAN RANCH SEC 50

Fuel


	07-10-2025 to 07-16-2025



